SENIOR ACADEMY

Andrews
Armona Union
Atlanta
Auburn
Bakersfield
Bass Memorial
Battle Creek
Bermuda

Blue Mountain
Burton
Calexico
Campion
Cariboo
Cascade Christian
Central Valley Chr
Chinook Winds
Chisholm Trail
College View
Collegedale
Columbia
Coralwood
Crawford
Dakota

Deer Lake

El Dorado
Escondido
Forest Lake
Fraser Valley
Fresno

Gem State
Georgia-Cumberlan
Glendale
Grand Rapids
Great Lakes

SENIOR ACADEMY ACCREDITATION FORECAST

LAST FULL
EVAL

2015
2012
2013
2013
2017
2015
2016
2014
2016
2014
2012
2017
2017
2017
2012
2013
2016
2017
2012
2012
2017
2014
2012
2017
2013
2012
2012
2013
2014
2013
2013
2016
2013
2013

TERM OF
ACCRED

6IR-3
6IR-3
3RV
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-2/4
6CL
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
3RV
6IR-2/4
2RV+2RV+2
6CL
6IR-3
3RV
3RV

PROGRESS

REPORT

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

INTERIM
REVIEW

2018
2015~
2014~

2015~+17~

2020
2017~+19
2018+20

2018+20
2017~
2015~
2019+21
2019+21
2020
2015~
2016~
2019
2020
2015~
2015~
2020
2017~
2015~
2020
2016~
2015~
2015~

2016~+18

2019

MID-TERM
REVISIT

2016~

2016~

2017~

2016~
2016~
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NEXT FULL
ACCRED

2021
2018

2019
2023
2021
2022
2020
2022
2020
2018
2023
2023
2023
2018
2019
2022
2023
2018
2018
2023
2020
2018
2023
2019
2018
2018
2019
2020
2019
2019
2022
2019
2019

REGIONAL
ACCRED

NCA
WASC
MSA
NWAC
WASC
MSA
NCA
MSA
MSA

WASC
NCA

NWAC
WASC

SACS/MSA
NWAC

WASC
WASC
MSA

WASC
NWAC
SACS/MSA
WASC
MSA
MSA



SENIOR ACADEMY

Greater Atlanta
Greater Boston
Greater Miami
Greater New York
Griggs International
Hawaiian Mission
Highland
Highland View
Hinsdale
Holbrook
Indiana
Kingsway

Lake Nelson

La Sierra
Livingstone
Lodi

Loma Linda

Los Angeles
Madison
Mamawi
Maplewood
Mesa Grande
Miami Union
Midland

Mile High

Milo
Monterey Bay
Mount Ellis
Mount Pisgah
Mountain View
Napa Christian
Newbury Park
North Dallas
Northeastern
Oakwood
Okanagan
Orangewood
Orcas Christian
Ozark

Pacific Un Coll Prep
Paradise
Parkview
Peace Christian

LAST FULL
ACCRED
2016
2014
2017
2014
2017
2012
2013
2014
2013
2012
2017
2012
2017
2014
2012
2014
2014
2015
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2012
2017
2013
2013
2012
2017
2014
2014
2017
2013
2016
2012
2012
2012
2017
2017
2013
2012
2015

TERM OF
ACCRED
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-3 (5)
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-2/4
6IR-2/4
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-2
3New
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6CL
2+1 yr prob
6CL
3New
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
2RV
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6IR-2/4
6IR-3
6CL
6IR-3
6IR-3
3RV
6IR-3
6IR-2/4

PROGRESS

REPORT

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

INTERIM

REVIEW
2018+20
2017~
2020
2017~
2019
2015~
2015~

MID-TERM
REVISIT

2016~+18

2015~
2014~+16~
2020
2014~
2020
2017~
2015~

2016~+18

2018

2019
2019
2018+20
2019
2015~

2019+21

2016~
2016~
2014~+16~
2020
2016~+18
2017~
2019+21

2015~+17~

2019
2014~+16~
2015~

2020
2020
2016~
2015~
2017~+19

NEXT FULL
ACCRED
2022
2020
2023
2020
2022
2018
2019
2020
2019
2018
2023
2018

2020
2018
2020
2020

2023
2017
2022
2022
2016
2016
2018
2023
2019
2019
2018
2023

2020
2023
2019
2022
2018
2018
2018
2023
2023
2019
2018
2021
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REGIONAL
ACCRED
MSA
MSA

MSA
MSA
WASC
MSA
MSA
MSA

MSA

WASC
NWAC
WASC
WASC
WASC
SACS

NC
WASC

NC
NWAC
WASC
NWAC
MSA
WASC
WASC
WASC

SACS

WASC
NWAC

WASC
WASC



SENIOR ACADEMY

Peterson-Warren
Pine Forge

Pine Hills

Pine Tree
Pleasant Hill
Portland

Prairie Adventist
Puget Sound
Redlands
Redwood
Richmond

Rio Lindo

Rogue Valley
Sacramento

San Diego

San Fernando
San Gabriel
Sandia View
Sandy Lake
Shenandoah Valley
Skagit

South Lancaster
South Brooklyn
South Texas
Spencerville
Spring Valley
Sunnydale
Takoma
Thunderbird
Union Springs
Upper Columbia
Walla Walla Valley
West Coast
Wisconsin

SENIOR
ACADEMY

Chuuk
Delap
Ebeye
Guam

LAST FULL
ACCRED

2012
2016
2014
2013
2012
2016
2017
2013
2012
2016
2017
2016
2015
2012
2016
2013
2013
2013
2017
2014
2014
2013

2014
2017
2014
2013
2016
2013
2014
2016
2016
2017
2016

LAST FULL
ACCRED

2016
2015
2016
2015

TERM OF PROGRESS INTERIM
ACCRED REPORT REVIEW
6IR-3 Annual 2015~
6IR-2/4 Annual 2018+20
6IR-3 Annual 2017~
6IR-3 Annual 2016~
6IR-3 Annual 2015~
6IR-3 Annual 2019
3RV Annual
6IR-3 Annual 2016~
6CL Annual
6IR-3 Annual 2019
5IR-2 Annual 2019
6IR-3 Annual 2019
6IR-3 Annual 2018
3RV+1 Annual
6IR-3 Annual 2019
3RV Annual
6IR-3 Annual 2016~
3RV Annual
6IR-2/4 Annual 2019+21
3RV+3 Annual
6IR-3 Annual 2017~
6CL Annual
3New Annual
6IR-2/4 Annual
6IR-3 Annual 2020
6IR-3 Annual 2017~
6IR-3 Annual 2016~
6IR-3 Annual 2019
3RV Annual
6IR-3 Annual 2017~
6IR-3 Annual 2019
6IR-3 Annual 2019
3RV Annual
6IR-2/4 Annual 2018+20

MID-TERM NEXT FULL
REVISIT ACCRED
2018
2022
2020
2019
2018
2022
2020
2019
2018
2022
2022
2022
2021
2015~+16~ 2018
2022
2016~ 2019
2019
2016~ 2019
2023
2017~ 2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2022
2016~ 2019
2020
2022
2022
2020
2022

SENIOR ACADEMY ACCREDITATION FORECAST
Guam Micronesia Mission and others

TERM OF
ACCRED

3RV
3RV
3RV
3RV

PROGRESS INTERIM
REPORT REVIEW

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

MID-TERM NEXT FULL

REVISIT ACCREDITATION

2019
2018
2019
2018
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REGIONAL
ACCRED

WASC

WASC
NWAC

NWAC
WASC
WASC

WASC

WASC
WASC
WASC
WASC

MSA

MSA
MSA
MSA

WASC
MSA
NWAC
NWAC

NCA

REGIONAL
ACCRED

WASC



SENIOR LAST FULL TERM OF PROGRESS INTERIM MID-TERM NEXT FULL
ACADEMY  -CRED ACCRED REPORT REVIEW REVISIT  ACCREDITATION
Palau 2017 3RV Annual 2020
Pohnpei 2015 3RV Annual 2018
Yap 2017 3RV Annual 2020
Nile Union 2017 3RV Annual 2020
~ = Completed

6CL = Six years Clear with Annual Progress Report(s)
6IR = Six years with an Interim Review in number of years specified
3RV = 3 year term with a Revisit in 3rd year (+ additional term years)
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REGIONAL
ACCRED

MSA



