Updated: 08/06/2017

2019

MSA

2016~



SENIOR ACADEMY ACCREDITATION FORECAST

LAST FULL **TERM OF PROGRESS INTERIM** MID-TERM **NEXT FULL REGIONAL SENIOR ACADEMY EVAL ACCRED** REPORT **REVIEW REVISIT ACCRED ACCRED Andrews** 2015 6IR-3 NCA Annual 2018 2021 **Armona Union** 2012 6IR-3 Annual 2015~ 2018 WASC **Atlanta** 2013 3RV Annual 2014~ 2016~ MSA **Auburn** 2013 6IR-2/4 Annual 2015~+17~ 2019 **NWAC Bakersfield** 2017 6IR-3 Annual 2020 2023 WASC **Bass Memorial** 2015 6IR-2/4 Annual 2017~+19 2021 **MSA** 2018+20 **Battle Creek** 2016 6IR-2/4 2022 **NCA** Annual Bermuda 2014 6CL Annual 2020 MSA 2018+20 **Blue Mountain** 2016 6IR-2/4 Annual 2022 **MSA Burton** 2014 6IR-3 Annual 2017~ 2020 **WASC** Calexico 2012 6IR-3 2015~ 2018 Annual Campion 2017 6IR-2/4 Annual 2019+21 2023 NCA Cariboo 2017 6IR-2/4 Annual 2019+21 2023 **Cascade Christian** 2017 6IR-3 Annual 2020 2023 NWAC 2015~ WASC **Central Valley Chr** 2012 6IR-3 Annual 2018 **Chinook Winds** 2013 6IR-3 Annual 2016~ 2019 **Chisholm Trail** 2016 6IR-3 Annual 2019 2022 **College View** 2017 6IR-3 Annual 2020 2023 Collegedale 2012 6IR-3 Annual 2015~ 2018 SACS/MSA Columbia 2012 6IR-3 Annual 2015~ 2018 **NWAC** 2017 2020 Coralwood 6IR-3 Annual 2023 Annual Crawford 2014 6IR-3 2017~ 2020 Dakota 2012 6IR-3 2015~ 2018 Annual **Deer Lake** 2017 6IR-3 Annual 2020 2023 **WASC** El Dorado 2013 6IR-3 2016~ 2019 Annual **Escondido** 2012 6IR-3 **WASC** Annual 2015~ 2018 **Forest Lake** 2012 6IR-3 Annual 2015~ 2018 **MSA Fraser Valley** 2013 3RV Annual 2016~ 2019 Fresno 2014 6IR-2/4 Annual 2016~+18 2020 **WASC Gem State** 2013 2RV+2RV+2 Annual 2017~ 2019 **NWAC** 6CL SACS/MSA Georgia-Cumberlan 2013 Annual 2019 Glendale 2016 6IR-3 Annual 2019 2022 **WASC** 3RV 2019 **Grand Rapids** 2013 Annual 2016~ MSA

Annual

3RV

2013

Great Lakes

CENHOD A CADENAY	LAST FULL	TERM OF	PROGRESS	INTERIM	MID-TERM	NEXT FULL	REGIONAL
SENIOR ACADEMY	ACCRED	ACCRED	REPORT	REVIEW	REVISIT	ACCRED	ACCRED
Greater Atlanta	2016	6IR-2/4	Annual	2018+20		2022	MSA
Greater Boston	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	MSA
Greater Miami	2017	6IR-3	Annual	2020		2023	
Greater New York	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	MSA
Griggs International	2017	6IR-3 (5)	Annual	2019		2022	MSA
Hawaiian Mission	2012	6IR-3	Annual	2015~		2018	WASC
Highland	2013	6IR-2/4	Annual	2015~		2019	MSA
Highland View	2014	6IR-2/4	Annual	2016~+18		2020	MSA
Hinsdale	2013	6IR-2/4	Annual	2015~		2019	MSA
Holbrook	2012	6IR-2/4	Annual	2014~+16~		2018	
Indiana	2017	6IR-3	Annual	2020		2023	MSA
Kingsway	2012	6IR-2	Annual	2014~		2018	
Lake Nelson	2017	3New	Annual		2020		
La Sierra	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	WASC
Livingstone	2012	6IR-3	Annual	2015~		2018	NWAC
Lodi	2014	6IR-2/4	Annual	2016~+18		2020	WASC
Loma Linda	2014	6CL	Annual			2020	WASC
Los Angeles	2015	2+1 yr prob	Annual	2018			WASC
Madison	2017	6CL	Annual			2023	SACS
Mamawi		3New	Annual			2017	
Maplewood	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	NC
Mesa Grande	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	WASC
Miami Union	2016	6IR-2/4	Annual	2018+20		2016	
Midland	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2016	
Mile High	2012	6IR-3	Annual	2015~		2018	NC
Milo	2017	6IR-2/4	Annual	2019+21		2023	NWAC
Monterey Bay	2013	6IR-3	Annual	2016~		2019	WASC
Mount Ellis	2013	6IR-3	Annual	2016~		2019	NWAC
Mount Pisgah	2012	6IR-2/4	Annual	2014~+16~		2018	MSA
Mountain View	2017	6IR-3	Annual	2020		2023	WASC
Napa Christian	2014	2RV	Annual		2016~+18		WASC
Newbury Park	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	WASC
North Dallas	2017	6IR-2/4	Annual	2019+21		2023	
Northeastern	2013	6IR-2/4	Annual	2015~+17~		2019	
Oakwood	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	SACS
Okanagan	2012	6IR-2/4	Annual	2014~+16~		2018	
Orangewood	2012	6IR-3	Annual	2015~		2018	WASC
Orcas Christian	2012	6CL				2018	NWAC
Ozark	2017	6IR-3	Annual	2020		2023	
Pacific Un Coll Prep	2017	6IR-3	Annual	2020		2023	WASC
Paradise	2013	3RV	Annual		2016~	2019	WASC
Parkview	2012	6IR-3	Annual	2015~		2018	
Peace Christian	2015	6IR-2/4	Annual	2017~+19		2021	

SENIOR ACADEMY	LAST FULL ACCRED	TERM OF ACCRED	PROGRESS REPORT	INTERIM REVIEW	MID-TERM REVISIT	NEXT FULL ACCRED	REGIONAL ACCRED
Peterson-Warren	2012	6IR-3	Annual	2015~		2018	
Pine Forge	2016	6IR-2/4	Annual	2018+20		2022	
Pine Hills	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	WASC
Pine Tree	2013	6IR-3	Annual	2016~		2019	
Pleasant Hill	2012	6IR-3	Annual	2015~		2018	WASC
Portland	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	NWAC
Prairie Adventist	2017	3RV	Annual		2020		
Puget Sound	2013	6IR-3	Annual	2016~		2019	NWAC
Redlands	2012	6CL	Annual			2018	WASC
Redwood	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	WASC
Richmond	2017	5IR-2	Annual	2019		2022	
Rio Lindo	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	WASC
Rogue Valley	2015	6IR-3	Annual	2018		2021	
Sacramento	2012	3RV+1	Annual		2015~+16~	2018	WASC
San Diego	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	WASC
San Fernando	2013	3RV	Annual		2016~	2019	WASC
San Gabriel	2013	6IR-3	Annual	2016~		2019	WASC
Sandia View	2013	3RV	Annual		2016~	2019	
Sandy Lake	2017	6IR-2/4	Annual	2019+21		2023	
Shenandoah Valley	2014	3RV+3	Annual		2017~	2020	MSA
Skagit	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	
South Lancaster	2013	6CL	Annual			2019	
South Brooklyn		3New	Annual			2020	
South Texas	2014	6IR-2/4	Annual			2020	
Spencerville	2017	6IR-3	Annual	2020		2020	MSA
Spring Valley	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	MSA
Sunnydale	2013	6IR-3	Annual	2016~		2019	MSA
Takoma	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	
Thunderbird	2013	3RV	Annual		2016~	2019	WASC
Union Springs	2014	6IR-3	Annual	2017~		2020	MSA
Upper Columbia	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	NWAC
Walla Walla Valley	2016	6IR-3	Annual	2019		2022	NWAC
West Coast	2017	3RV	Annual		2020		
Wisconsin	2016	6IR-2/4	Annual	2018+20		2022	NCA

SENIOR ACADEMY ACCREDITATION FORECAST Guam Micronesia Mission and others

SENIOR ACADEMY	LAST FULL ACCRED	TERM OF ACCRED	PROGRESS REPORT	INTERIM REVIEW	MID-TERM REVISIT	NEXT FULL ACCREDITATION	REGIONAL ACCRED
Chuuk	2016	3RV	Annual		2019		
Delap	2015	3RV	Annual		2018		
Ebeye	2016	3RV	Annual		2019		
Guam	2015	3RV	Annual		2018		WASC

SENIOR ACADEMY	LAST FULL ACCRED	TERM OF ACCRED	PROGRESS REPORT	INTERIM REVIEW	MID-TERM REVISIT	NEXT FULL ACCREDITATION	REGIONAL ACCRED
Palau	2017	3RV	Annual		2020		
Pohnpei	2015	3RV	Annual		2018		
Yap	2017	3RV	Annual		2020		
Nile Union	2017	3RV	Annual		2020		MSA

^{~ =} Completed

6CL = Six years Clear with Annual Progress Report(s)

6IR = Six years with an Interim Review in number of years specified

3RV = 3 year term with a Revisit in 3rd year

(+ additional term years)